Date
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023

Type

TILLAMOOK COUNTY
Tax Distribution
Remittance Advice

Participant's Name

City of Bay City

City of Garibaldi

City of Manzanita

City of Nehalem

City of Rockaway Beach

City of Tillamook

City of Wheeler

Garibaldi Rural Fire Department
Garibaldi Urban Renewal District
N Co Recreation District

N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56

1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District

1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue

1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency
1 Neskowin Sanitary

1 Neskowin Water District

1 Nestucca RFPD

1 Nestucca Valley School District #101
1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD

1 NW Regional ESD

1
1
1
1

OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection
OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol

Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary
Port of Nehalem

1 Port of Tillamook Bay

1 TCECD-911

1 Tillamook Bay Community College

1 Tillamook County Public Transit District

1 Tillamook Fire District

1 Tillamook School District #9

1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District
1 Willamina School District #63)J

Distributed by Check

11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023

Beaver Wir

Cloverdale Wtr

Nedonna RFPD

Neh Bay Health Dist Gen
Neh Bay Hith Dist B & C
NOSDB &C

NOSD General

Port of Garibaldi

Till Bay Habitat & Estuary
Till Soil & Water

Trask Drainage Dist
Twin Rocks Sanitary
Watseco-Barview Water
Wilson River Water

Amount
135,047.44
124,334.02

62,254.32
13,982.42
116,152.78
172,471.22
45,061.59
46,152.94
35,557.12
324,152.22
15,702.35
2,903,109.45
35,902.49
353,968.37
119,375.40
37,420.25
48,654.75
496,509.39
2,208,238.21
211,457.16
213,347.21
94,002.75
36,627.14
87,617.98
40,337.57
15,704.96
262,571.69
636,832.13
278,879.68
220,242.36
2,678,696.93
155,775.64
6,489.06

Special Notation or Description

November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
November 13th-17th Tax Distribution

0.00 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
5,936.24 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
9,269.72 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution

11,116.89 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
126,030.88 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
210,630.12 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution

10,409.01 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution

67,939.15 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution

8,113.16 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution

83,662.23 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution

0.00 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution

0.00 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution

0.00 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution

0.54 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution



