

Date	Туре	Participant's Name	Amount	Special Notation or Description
11/30/2023	:	1 City of Bay City	135,047.44	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 City of Garibaldi	124,334.02	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 City of Manzanita	62,254.32	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 City of Nehalem	13,982.42	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 City of Rockaway Beach	116,152.78	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	;	1 City of Tillamook	172,471.22	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	;	1 City of Wheeler	45,061.59	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	;	1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department	46,152.94	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	;	1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District	35,557.12	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	;	1 N Co Recreation District	324,152.22	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1	15,702.35	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56	2,903,109.45	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District	35,902.49	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue	353,968.37	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency	119,375.40	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 Neskowin Sanitary	37,420.25	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 Neskowin Water District	48,654.75	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 Nestucca RFPD	496,509.39	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 Nestucca Valley School District #101	2,208,238.21	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD	211,457.16	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023		1 NW Regional ESD	213,347.21	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023		1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection	94,002.75	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol	36,627.14	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary	87,617.98	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 Port of Nehalem	40,337.57	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 Port of Tillamook Bay	15,704.96	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023		1 TC ECD-911	262,571.69	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 Tillamook Bay Community College	636,832.13	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023		1 Tillamook County Public Transit District	278,879.68	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023		1 Tillamook Fire District	220,242.36	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023		1 Tillamook School District #9	2,678,696.93	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023		1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District	•	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	:	1 Willamina School District #63J	6,489.06	November 13th-17th Tax Distribution

Distributed by Check

11/30/2023	Beaver Wtr	0.00 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	Cloverdale Wtr	5,936.24 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	Nedonna RFPD	9,269.72 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	Neh Bay Health Dist Gen	11,116.89 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	Neh Bay Hlth Dist B & C	126,030.88 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	NOSD B & C	210,630.12 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	NOSD General	10,409.01 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	Port of Garibaldi	67,939.15 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	Till Bay Habitat & Estuary	8,113.16 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	Till Soil & Water	83,662.23 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	Trask Drainage Dist	0.00 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	Twin Rocks Sanitary	0.00 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	Watseco-Barview Water	0.00 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution
11/30/2023	Wilson River Water	0.54 November 13th-17th Tax Distribution